2020 CESM Workshop
Monday, June 15, 2020

8:30
8:40
9:20
10:00
10:20
10:40
11:20
12:00

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:50
15:05
15:20
156:35
15:50
16:05
16:20

Tuesday, June 16

8:30 - 12:00
8:30 - 12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00 - 16:30
13:00 - 16:30

Wednesday, June 17

6/12/2020

8:30 - 12:00
8:30 - 12:00
8:30 - 12:00
12:00 - 13:00
13:00 - 16:30
13:00 - 16:30

6/4/2020

Topic
Welcome
State of the CESM

Speaker
Everette Joseph, NCAR Director
Gokhan Danabasoglu

CESM Distinguished Achievement Award
CESM Graduate Student Award

Break

Plenary Talk |
Plenary Talk Il
Lunch Break

Working Group 1
Working Group 2
Working Group 3
Working Group 4
Working Group 5
Working Group 6

Working Group 7
Working Group 8
Working Group 9
Working Group 10
Working Group 11
Working Group 12

Session 1
Session 2

Session 3
Session 4

Session 5
Session 6
Session 7

Session 8
Session 9

"Representation of Modes of Variability in 6 U.S. Climate Models" - Dr. Clara Orbe, NASA

Causes of Higher Climate Sensitivity in CMIP6 Models - Dr. Mark Zelinka

Brief Updates from the WGs
Atmosphere Model Working Group
Whole Atmosphere Working Group
Chemistry Climate Working Group
Ocean Model Working Group
Biogeochemistry Working Group

Land Model Working Group

BREAK

Polar Climate Working Group

Land Ice Working Group

PaleoClimate Working Group

Software Engineering Working Group
Climate Variability and Change Working Group
Earth System Prediction Working Group
Adjourn for the day

Atmosphere Model Working Group

LMWG-CTSM-FATES - discussion only

BREAK

Whole Atmosphere WG & Chemistry Climate WG - discussion only
Ocean Model WG - discussion only

LMWG-CTSM-FATES - discussion only
Earth System Prediction WG - Presentations
PCWG, PaleoCWG, & LIWG (Joint)

BREAK

Climate Variability and Change WG
Software Engineering WG

Schedule at a glance

schedule at a glance



