2020 CESM Workshop schedule at a glance

Speaker

## Monday, June 15, 2020

	· I ·	· · ·			
8:30	Welcome	Everette Joseph, NCAR Director			
8:40	State of the CESM	Gokhan Danabasoglu			
9:20	CESM Distinguished Achievement Award				
10:00	CESM Graduate Student Award				
10:20	Break				
10:40	Plenary Talk I	"Representation of Modes of Variability in 6 U.S. Climate Models" - Dr. Clara Orbe, NASA			
11:20	Plenary Talk II	Causes of Higher Climate Sensitivity in CMIP6 Models - Dr. Mark Zelinka			
12:00	Lunch Break				
		Brief Updates from the WGs			
13:00	Working Group 1	Atmosphere Model Working Group			
13:15	Working Group 2	Whole Atmosphere Working Group			
13:30	Working Group 3	Chemistry Climate Working Group			
13:45	Working Group 4	Ocean Model Working Group			
14:00	Working Group 5	Biogeochemistry Working Group			
14:15	Working Group 6	Land Model Working Group			
14:30		BREAK			
14:50	Working Group 7	Polar Climate Working Group			
15:05	Working Group 8	Land Ice Working Group			
15:20	Working Group 9	PaleoClimate Working Group			
15:35	Working Group 10	Software Engineering Working Group			
15:50	Working Group 11	Climate Variability and Change Working Group			
16:05	Working Group 12	Earth System Prediction Working Group			
16:20		Adjourn for the day			

## Tuesday, June 16

8:30 - 12:00 Session 1	Atmosphere Model Working Group
8:30 - 12:00 Session 2	LMWG-CTSM-FATES - discussion only
12:00-13:00	BREAK
13:00 - 16:30 Session 3	Whole Atmosphere WG & Chemistry Climate WG - discussion only
13:00 - 16:30 Session 4	Ocean Model WG - discussion only

## Wednesday, June 17

8:30 - 12:00	Session 5	LMWG-CTSM-FATES - discussion only
8:30 - 12:00	Session 6	Earth System Prediction WG - Presentations
8:30 - 12:00	Session 7	PCWG, PaleoCWG, & LIWG (Joint)
12:00 - 13:00		BREAK
13:00 - 16:30	Session 8	Climate Variability and Change WG
13:00 - 16:30	Session 9	Software Engineering WG

6/4/2020